



2023-04-28

\$~134 (*en bloc*)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 11585/2018, CAV 987/2018 & CM APPL. 44820/2018**
M/S APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Alok Bhasin, Adv.

versus

SHRI VINEET CHAWLA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

30.03.2022

Re-notify on December 02, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MARCH 30, 2022/aky